ORM No. 681 - Oregon Trust Deed	Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).		ESS LW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
82675	94P02: 14 RCVD TRUST DEED	12-HE Volmgy	_page18525 @
THIS TRUST L	EED, made this 10th day of		, 1994., between
	OZA AND HEATHER ANN MENDOZA, HUS		
MOUNTAIN TITLE	COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	104 ((f.H. 127,454), 101, 101, 101, 101,	, as Trustee, and
BETTY ANN EPPER	IY		as Reneficiary
	WITNESSETI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Grantor irrevoca KLAMATH	bly grants, bargains, sells and conveys to 		r of sale, the property in
SEE EXHIBIT A W	HICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY TH	IIS REFERENCE	
	10.760 27-1002 MAN 00-074200		
	enance ouzgou au la bare		
			경험은 것 같은 동네 사람
in the with all and sinds	ar the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance	as and all other rights therewal	belonding or in environ now
r hereafter appertaining, a	ind the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fix 10110 PPOID HEMIKGY VID HEVII	tures now or hereafter attached	
	SE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each ag	greement of grantor herein conti	
	D TWELVE THOUSAND AND NO/100ths#		
note of even date herewith	Dollars Dollars Dollars	rantor, the final payment of p	g to the terms of a promissory incipal and interest hereof, it
ot sooner paid, to be due i	nd payable July 5 19 9	9 <u>9</u> -2015-01-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-	
ecomes due and payable. property or all (or any pa onsent shall not be unreas he maturity dates express	of the debt secured by this instrument is the de Should the grantor, either agree to, attempt to, t) of grantor's interest in it without list obtain onably withheld, then, at the beneficiary's option ed therein, or herein, shall become immediately I an earnest money agreement** does not constitu	or actually sell, convey, or as ing the written consent or appro *, all obligations secured by th due and payable. (Delete unde	sign all (or any part) of the oval of the beneficiary, <u>which</u> is instrument, irrespective of rlined clause if inapplicable.)
1. To protect, prese provement thereon; not to	ty of this trust deed, grantor agrees: ve and maintain the property in good condition commit or permit any waste of the property.	a the set of the set of the set of the set	gewend onlygant. Faster
lamaged or destroyed ther 3. To comply with a	store promptly and in good and habitable conditi		
	on, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. Il laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditi	ons and restrictions affecting th	e property; if the beneficiary
o pay for filing same in t	on, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. Il laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditi uting such financing statements pursuant to the U the proper public office or offices, as well as the c	ons and restrictions affecting th Uniform Commercial Code as th cost of all lien searches made l	e property; if the beneficiary e beneficiary may require and
o pay for filing same in t gencies as may be deemed 4. To provide and lamage by fire and such o	oon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. Il laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditi uting such financing statements pursuant to the U	ons and restrictions affecting ff Uniform Commercial Code as th cost of all lien searches made l is now or hereafter erected on o fime require, in an amount no	te property; if the beneficiary e beneficiary may require and by filing officers or searching the property against loss of t less than £ULL_INSUKA

diciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-any indebtedness secure dhereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected under any fire or other insurance, policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secure dhereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here-under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.
5. To, keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay-ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereol, and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the debt; secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights tarising from breach of any of the covenants here and payable without notice, and the nonpayment of the obligation is trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's and altorney's fees actually incurred.
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to fluct the security rights or powers of benefic

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. *The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

	STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of
JOHN LLOYD MENDOZA & HEATHER ANN MENDOZA 9373 TINGLEY LANE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
Grantor	PACE RESERVED at ClockM., and recorded FOR in book/reel/volume No on econder's use page or as tee/file/instru-
and the spectrum of the second s	ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip); <u>MOUNTAIN: TITLE: COMPANY_OF_KLAMATH: COUNTY</u>	County allixed.

-

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

LAGE OLED IVENS

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice helow), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT. NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever, warranty, [a] or [b] is not applicable; if warranty [a] is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such work is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-News; form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. JOHN LLOYD MENDOOA HEATHER ANN MENDOZA STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH This instrument was acknowledged before me on by JOHN LLOYD MENDOZA AND HEATHER ANN MENDOZA) ss. Same June 10 This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... 19 94 .9.9 OFFCIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AFR. 20, 1996 BOLES LANGE STATE TING My commission expires ary Public for Oregon NEWNYTH REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.) TO: TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now here the trust deed in the trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED 1026 560 MEASTER 349 NEWDORD - WEASTAND AND AND AHIC LETTER DEED WARDED TO A THE NOTE which it secures Do not lose or destroy this trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before Careconveyance will be made. 12 - 25 3690 Isnet ouro Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 28, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING right of way 30 feet wide for the E-5 Lateral as shown by deed from Mary J. Anderson and H. E. Anderson, her husband, to the United States of America, dated and recorded on July 12, 1912, in Deed Volume 37 at Page 435, Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of

· • -	<u> </u>		Mountain Titl at 2:14 o'clo	<u>e co</u>	같은 가장은 가장 같은 것을 가장 있다. 같은 것은 것을 가장 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.
FEE		of	Mortgages	ck <u>P</u> M., and duly I	the 13th day ecorded in Vol. <u></u> M94
	\$20.00		274-2-2-2-2- 2-4 761	yn Biehn	••
				By Queline	ounty Clerk Mulicustare
	and the second se	<u></u>			- allasare

SS.

18527